58
Zemdrain® Fo r m l i n e r s
Zemdrain® is DuPont‘s registered trademark. www.zemdrain.com
Preventing future durability
problems now.
Zemdrain® – the CPF liner supplied in rolls for
improvement of the surface quality of concrete.
Zemdrain® use improves the quality and design life of any

Zemdrain® Fo r m l i n e r s
Zemdrain® is DuPont‘s registered trademark. www.zemdrain.com
Zemdrain® MD
Controlled permeability formliner
Designation Art. no. Roll width
m
Roll length
m
Square
metres/roll
Weight
kg/roll
Zemdrain® MD,
can be used twice
ZEMMD2 2.5 35 87.5 59
Zemdrain® MD self-adhesive ZEMMDG25 2.5 35 87.5 63
On request we supply Zemdrain® MD also in self-adhesive design for steel formwork systems or for special applications.
Kindly contact our technical advisory department.
Zemdrain® MD cuts
Designation Art. no.

Not suitable for drinking/potable water and reservoir applications.
FKBANDS
61Te c h n o l o g i e s  f o r  t h e  c o n s t r u c t i o n  i n d u s t r y
Zemdrain® Fo r m l i n e r s
Zemdrain® is DuPont‘s registered trademark. www.zemdrain.com
Zemdrain® Classic
Controlled permeability formliner
Art. no. Roll width
m
Roll length
m
Square
metres/roll
Weight
kg/roll
ZEM1600 1.60 50 80.0 27.75
ZEM1900 1.90 50 95.0 33.00
ZEM2250 2.25 50 112.5 39.00
ZEM2600 2.60 50 130.0 45.00
ZEM2900 2.90 50 145.0 50.00
ZEM3200 3.20 50 160.0 55.00
ZEM4000 4.00 50 200.0 70.00
ZEM4500 4.50 50 225.0 78.00
ZEM5200 5.20 50 260.0 89.00
Special widths on request, please note minimum quantities and delivery times.
Zemdrain® Classic cuts
Designation Art. no.
Cutting to length rolls. Individual delivery – minimum length 3 m,